Progressive Education Society’s
Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Warje, Pune-58

Savitribai Phule Pune University, PUNE - 411007
Exam Timetable — Oct/Nov/Dec 2024-25

SYBA - Semester - IV (BACKLOG) —
THEORY EXAMINATION

(EVENING SESSION) Time: 02:00PM to 04:30PM

Day & Date Paper Code Subject
Monday 25-11-2024 24001 Compulsory English
Wednesday 97-11-2024 24011 MIL—2:.Navmadhyame ani Samajmadhyamansathi
Marathi

24012 MIL-2: Hindi Bhasha Shikshan
Thursday 28-11-2024 24161 DSE-1B Western Political Thoughts ‘

24221 DS E-1B Psychology of Abnormal Behaviour II
Friday 29-11-2024 24162 DSE-2B Political Journalism -

24222 DSE-2B Theories of Personality

: i i i Adhunik Marathi
Saturda 30-11-2 CC-1D Bhashik Ka.ushlya Vikas ani
y 024 24023 Sahityaprakar : Lalit Gadya

Monday 02-12-2024 24165 SEC-2B Basics of Indian Constitution

24224 SEC-2B Basic Counselling Skills
Tuesday 03-12-2024 24093 gg]-dliD Adhunik Hindi Vyangasahitya Tatha Vyavharik
Wednesday 04-12-2024 24153 CC-1D Financial System II
Thursday 05-12-2024 24164 CC-2D An Introduction to Political Ideologies
Friday 06-12-2024 24174 CC-2D History of the Marathas:1707-1818
Monday 09-12-2024 24223 SEC-1B Positive Psychology
Saturday 14-12-2024 24999 Environmental Science

Prof. Mugdha Khandkar
College Exam Officer

Dr. V%apat

Principal
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